LUMAWEDGE High Bay, High Temperature Model
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
FEATURES
• Maximum Temperature Rating up to +93°C/200°F
• Durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Black or White finishes

LEDCustService@dascom.com.
IP66
ORDERING GUIDE
IP65
CONSTRUCTION
Durable die-cast aluminum housing with Polycarbonate optic plates. The
unique modular design with thin body and finned heat sinks allows for rapid
heat dissipation prolonging the life of the fixture.IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
WATTAGE
BEAM ANGLE
CCT
FINISH
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
W 80 DEGREE
CRI
8 ≥80090
135
180
90W
135W
180W
260 260W
30
40
50
3000K
4000K
5000K
BLK
WHT
BLACK
WHITE
EY EYE LOOP MOUNT
UB TRUNNION BRACKET
U 100-277V
SERIES
HB-6
TEMP RATING
93
85
+93°C / +200°F
+85°C / +185°F
LED SPECIFICATION 3000K 4000K 5000K
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
CERTIFICATION
MODEL WATTS TEMP LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
HB-6090
50 -25°C ~ +93°C / -13°C ~ +200°F  7,700 154 lm/W  7,850 157 lm/W  8,150 163 lm/W